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NEED A 2 FAMILY HOME"

2,875 sq. ft. home includes 500 sq. ft. commer-
cial area used for a General Store but could be
converted to an in-law suite. Features include 2
- 4 pc. washrooms & 2 - 2 pc. washrooms,

garage, workshop, balcony, greenhouse. Most
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& fascia. Minutes to Georgetown. All for
$174,900. Call Dave Krause* to view.
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ESCAPE TO THE COUNTRY
ONLY $1 59,900 Beautiful two acre property with spacious 1500 sq. ft.

Call Jennie to inspect this 3 car garage raised bungalow. Three bedrooms, finished rec room,

: ensuite and more. Detached 36 x 36 ft. workshop.
and immaculate 3 bedroom bungalow. Perfect for handyman or mechanic. Please call

HCAS 005 Jennie*. _ RCA5-011
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ATTENTION FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS

Look no further. Lovely 4 bedroom 2 storey home located close - With $4,745 as a down payment, you could own this
to schools & shopping in Georgetown. Features include hard- | | townhouse. Enjoy the pride of home ownership - no

wood floors, large eat-in kitchen, formal dining room, large rec more landlords. Priced at $94,900. Call Dave Krause*
room with a wood stove. Good size lot. All for $179,900. Call _ RM309-94

Dave Krause* to view. RM031-95 I
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TRANQUILITY YOU
CAN AFFORD HERE IT IS

Just minutes from 401. Gorgeous 42 acre [Treed four acres close to 401. Large bunga-
property with mixed bush, pond and open Jow with four bedrooms, two fireplaces, full
land. Secluded remodelled home. Only jbasement and double car garage.Make your

$229,900. RCAS5-006 Jdreams come true. RCA4-097
ravine lot? Look no further. Other features include large eat-in J| J| ravine. Upgrades include bleached oak kitchen cupboards & washroom

Give me 1% of your confidence and
kitchen, fireplace in family room with patio doors leading to the | vanities, carpet, some light fixtures. Double door entry to master bedroom
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Looking for .a 3 bedroom home located on a quiet street in

I WATCH THE CREDIT RIVER
Georgetown, with a double car garage situated on a 60’ x 150’ I Enjoy the view from this Corey Circle end unit townhouse backing onto the

ravine setting, 4th bedroom & 2 pce. ensuite. All for $214,900. m‘%%';#;mmwwm o m;dm Iet me earn the Other 99%

Call Dave Krause* to view. RM047-95

Now 1s the time to call Kathy Monckton*
at 877-5211

to get honesty, integrity, enthusiasm, understanding, capability and a hard worker.

Kath — Results
GARDEN OF EDEN!

i A P aradise in Georgetown is what you'll find on
s W this beautiful ravine property. The lot is 60’ x

k8 150’ with pretty view of the outdoors. 3+ bed-

rooms, main floor family room plus basement
R AR R TR R N with walkout. $214,900. Call for more details.
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Once Upon
A Time ...

You'll fall in love with this
gorgeous circa 1879
Victorian home. One of
Georgetown’ first family
homes. Warm wood floors,
roasting fireplace, cozy
kitchen. Offers 3 bed-
rooms and a double car
garage. Many possibilities.
Listed at only $$199,000.
For more info call KATHY
MONCKTON* 874-3051.

. Gorgeous townhouse
# with bleached oak
& kitchen cupboards,
= three bdrms., ensuite,
. walkout basement.
: Large master bdrm.

L. You'll love it GREAT
Call KATHY
| 'MOKCKTON® sy

5211. KM393-94
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This home is alem;ﬁ rooms. Beautiful

flooring & decor. 3500 square feet. Close to Georgetown and a very
private setting. Call me for a personal tour! KATHY MONCKTON*
877-5211. KM311-94
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S F=ZVIRX PROPERTY EVALUATION

This voucher entitles a residential property owner to one competitive evaluation by Kathy Monckton* RE/MAX Suburban
(91) Inc., to be performed at no cost or obligation to the owner. (Subject to some location & policy restrictions). Produce

this voucher or call for an appointment.

Call KATHY MONCKTON?*
w./etrezfrtlf!{re,ttyL lgmcec: F'ilu‘:; !‘1;029&_’0’ Q’% (905) 877-521 1
5;‘,',?-gggfjéogﬁd@e:jyi;g;gﬁ;ﬁ < Crowd!” TORONTO LINE (905) 874-3051 ERIN LINE (519) 833-7117

877-5211
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NOT INTENDED TO SOLICIT PROPERTIES ALREADY LISTED FOR SALE
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